
HOLY TRINITY
SERBIAN ORTHODOX

MISSION
408 MORGANTOWN AVE, FAIRMONT WV 26554

PARISH PRIEST , Very Reverend Sasa Nedic
PHONE (724) 966-7428

FOR ALL
SERVICES 
CALL BEFORE COMING 

LITURGY
SAT. 10:00 AM

AKATHIST
WED. 6:30 PM
FOLLOWED BY
ADULT RELIGIOUS
CLASSES

http://holytrinityserborthwv.org

Please Note that the dates are tentative and subject to change.

Scheduled services and classes for the month of March, 2025

March    19,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

March    26,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.
March    22,  Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.

March      5,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.
March      8,  Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.

March    12,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

Scheduled services and classes for the month of April, 2025

April    9,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

April    5, Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.

April     2, Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

April  12,  Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.
April  19,  Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.
April  30,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

Scheduled services and classes for the month of May, 2025

May    17,  Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.

May      3,  Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.
May      7,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class

May    14,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

Scheduled services and classes for the month of June, 2025

June   28, Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.

June    25, Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

June   14, Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy, followed by SLAVA Luncheon
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Please Note that the dates are tentative and subject to change.

Scheduled services and classes for the month of May, 2025

May    17,  Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.

May      3,  Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.
May      7,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class

May    14,  Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

Scheduled services and classes for the month of June, 2025

June   28, Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy.

June    25, Wednesday at 6:30 PM - Akathist service, followed by class.

June   14, Saturday at 10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy, followed by SLAVA Luncheon
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